
MEATBALL BEEF BAKED 1 OUNCE ITALIAN FROZEN 160 COUNT BAKED W/ROMANO
CHEESE
ROMA
MEATS

Serving size: 85 GR | Ships: Stocked item

243967 2/5 LB CS

Allergen info

Eggs

Milk

Peanut

Sesame

Peanut facility

CONTAINS

FREE_FROM

CONTAINS

FREE_FROM

Tree nuts

Soy

Wheat

Fish

Crustacean

FREE_FROM

FREE_FROM

CONTAINS

CONTAINS

FREE_FROM

Nutrition Facts

Details

MFG #: Origin:

Sub-class:

Class:

GTIN #:

ROMAB010 US

DELI/COOKED MEATS FROZEN

MEATS

00806795041521

Packing and Storage

Master case Storage

Unts / case:

Servings/case:

Unit Size:

Net Wt (pounds):

Gross Wt (pounds):

Pallet

PalletLbls

2

10

53

5

10.45

20,8

Length (in.):

Width (in.):

Height (in.):

Storage temp max (F):

Shelf Life (days):

11.87

0

8

7.94

365

Storage temp min (F): -20

Catch Wt: No

ALL BEEF & OVEN ROASTED (FULLY BAKED). USES A TRADITIONAL, MILD ITALIAN SEASONING BLEND WITH IMPORTED PECORINO ROMANO
CHEESE. MEATBALLS CAN BE USED IN A VARIETY OF APPLICATIONS FROM PASTA, SANDWICHES, APPETIZERS,  AND ETHNIC SAUCES. CONTAINS
TVP (TEXTURE

BEEF, WATER, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, BREADCRUMBS (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SALT, PARTIALLY HYGROGENATED SOYBEAN
AND COTTONSEED OIL, YEAST), NONFAT DRY MILK, FLAVORINGS, SALT, EGG WHITES, ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S MILK,
CULTURE, ENZYMES, SALT), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY LECHITHIN USED AS A PROCESSING AID

Ingredients

DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT DATA ON THIS PAGE IS PROVIDED “AS IS.” PFG MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, ABOUT THE COMPLETENESS,
ACCURACY, RELIABILITY, SUITABILITY, OR AVAILABILITY OF THE PRODUCT DATA AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL LIABILITY ARISING THEREFROM. ANY RELIANCE YOU PLACE ON SUCH
INFORMATION IS STRICTLY AT YOUR OWN RISK.  The product data on this page was provided by GS1 and/or the product's manufacturer, who are solely responsible for its content. Information concerning nutritional
values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PFG. In most cases, the vendor or manufacturer
submits nutritional values to PFG as rounded values and not actual values; therefore, laboratory test results for nutritional content of multi-ingredient menu items may be different from the calculated values using the data
provided. PFG does not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor’s or manufacturer’s (1) claims or representations regarding any product, or (2) compliance with federal, state, or local
labeling requirements. PFG provides this information solely as a courtesy, Always read the product label before use.
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